Which of the following would you like to see as priorities for the upcoming federal budget nresented by Finam:e Minister Chrystia Freeland?
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Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 464 532 5 248 400 353 a8 241 375 337 118 207 288 208
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 487 509 5 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 147 281 257 317
434 168 265 2 % 165 176 58 127 154 95 20 124 123 146
Help with the soaring cost of every day needs due to
inflation 43% 34% 52% 38% 33% 8% a7% 40% 46% 46% 39% 28% 44% 8% 46%
A - ) ) - - K K K
69 31 38 1 28 19 21 7 23 23 16 16 2% 12 17
Help for businesses still struggling with the impact of the
pandemic 7% 6% 7% 13% 10% % % % 8% 7% 7% 11% 9% 5% 5%
- - M
146 87 59 - 30 52 64 21 33 46 a7 17 36 36 57
Reduce the deficit 15% 18% 12% - 1% 15% 17% 14% 12% 14% 19% 1% 13% 14% 18%
s - 0 o 0
167 101 67 - 36 s9 7 2 37 66 a1 1 a1 54 61
Reduce overall government spending 7% 21% 13% - 13% 17% 19% 15% 13% 20% 17% 7% 15% 21% 19%
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86 50 35 1 34 30 21 10 23 28 2% 23 30 13 20
Increasing funding for building homes in high-demand areas % 0% % 30% % % % % % % 0% 5% % % %
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17 64 53 - 28 37 52 10 2 a1 a4 18 30 21 a8
Spending to support the transition to greener energy 12% 13% 10% - 10% 1% 14% 7% 8% 12% 18% 12% 1% 8% 15%
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Incentives for Canadians to lower their carbon footprint T o T - T o 3 - 3 T o 3 T i T
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(Greater investments in healthcare 35% 29% 40% - 23% 32% 6% 26% 33% 37% 38% 18% 32% 33% 46%
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Lowering taxes 37% 37% 38% 38% 38% 37% 37% 42% 35% 38% 37% 37% 37% 40% 36%
30 12 17 - 19 4 6 3 9 1 7 10 1 3 B
Increasing the age of retirement from 65 to 67 = = = - o 3 T3 T3 o = = o m 3 T3
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68 37 30 1 ) 27 27 3 2% 2% 7 8 18 18 2
Investing in Canada's Armed Forces and defence % % % 5% % % 7% % % 7% 7% 5% % 7% 8%
48 23 2 - 30 12 6 6 8 17 17 13 23 5 3
Expand GST rebate for homebuyers 5% 5% 5% - 1% 3% 2% % 3% 5% 7% 9% 8% 2% 2%
- EF * H MN* MN
69 31 38 - 22 26 21 11 21 24 12 10 28 13 18
Federal funding for school lunches 7% 6% 7% - 8% 7% 6% 8% 8% 7% 5% 7% 10% 5% 6%
- 0 0 ™
84 53 29 1 27 32 25 2 2% 19 15 16 2 2 19
Employment insurance reform 8% 1% 6% 30% 9% 9% 7% 18% 9% 6% 6% 1% 9% 9% 6%
B - I B
217 119 97 - 8 63 105 2% 52 8 55 23 56 a B
Increase taxes for Canadians who are better off 2% 2a% 19% - 7% 18% 28% 7% 19% 26% 2% 16% 20% 7% 29%
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% 4 4 - 21 28 46 9 33 30 2% 3 16 33 33
Freeze pay for public servants 10% 10% 10% - 7% 8% 12% 6% 12% 9% 10% 9% 6% 13% 10%
- 0 0 T
a1 18 23 - 7 13 21 3 16 10 1 3 8 10 20
Some other isue % % 5% - 3% % 6% 2% 6% 3% 5% 2% 3% % 6%
- B B
22 13 9 - 3 12 6 3 13 4 2 2 6 7 6
None of the above 2% 3% 2% - 1% 4% 2% 2% 5% 1% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2%
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65 30 34 2 34 17 14 23 2 13 7 20 17 18 1
Don't know 7% 6% 7% 32% 12% 5% % 16% 8% % 3% 14% 6% 7% 3%
- EF u* u N*
2585 1255 1321 10 684 873 1028 339 700 890 657 340 724 643 878
sigma 258% | 258% | 250% | 207% | 243% | 252% | 275% | 232% | 253% | 266% | 270% | 232% | 258% | 250% | 277%




